TABLE A.3. BASIC lOT INSTRUCTION GROUP (continued)
/Magnetic tape
mci=707001
mrs=707012
mli=707005
msc=707101
mSi=707201
msf=707301

code delete punches seventh channel
A-6
TABLE A.4.2 TELETYPE CODE
High order bits
00 01 10 11
Low order
bits
000 line feed E 3 A -
001 T 5 L ) Z II W 2
010 car ret R 4 D ~ J I
011 o 9 G & B ? figures
100 space I 8 S bell U 7
101 H # P 0 Y 6 Q 1
110 N C • F 1 K ( , •
111 M V • X / letters • ,
letters 37 figures 33
A 30 0 15
B 23 1 35
c 16 2 31
D 22 3 20
E 20 4 12
F 26 5 01
G 13 6 25
H 05 7 34
I 14 e 14
J 32 9 03
K 36 ~ 36
L 1.1 11
M 07 • 07
N 06 , 06
0 03 30
P 15 ? 23
Q 35 • 16 •
R 12 $ 22
S 24 bell 24
T 01 & 13
u 34 # 05
V 17 I 32
W 31 • 17 ,
X 27 / 27
Y 25 I 26 0
Z 21 II 21
space 04 carriage return 02
line feed 10
A-7
TABLE A.4.3 CARD READER CODE
High order bits
A 61 00 01 10 11
B 62 Low order
C ~~ bits
D
E 65 0000 blank + [&J
F 66
G 67 0001 1 / J A
H 70
I 71 0010 2 S K B
J 41
K 42 0011 3 T L C
L 43
M 44 0100 4 U M D
N 45
0 46 0101 5 V N E
p 47
Q 50 0110 6 W 0 F
R 51
S 22 0111 7 X P G
T 23
u 24 1000 () Y Q H
V 25
w 26 1001 9 Z R I
X 27
Y 30 1010 0
Z 31